Feniks 2014

Sombor, 29/11/2014

Event 6
29/11/14 - 10:35

Women, 100m Butterfly

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
11 - 12 years

KEKIC, Dejana
SANTA, Georgina
RAJINOVIC, Milijana
MARIC, Dafina
KATIC, Jovana

ghroNPE

13 - 14 years
1. JOVIC, Leontina
2. REPMAN, Barbara
15 - 16 years
1. TAMARA, Curcic

17 years and older

1. HEREK, LAura
2. SIKRA, Nada

YB

02
03
03
03
03

00
00

99

96
97

Pk "Swim Star"

Pk "Swim Star"
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
"Feniks",Sombor

"Feniks",Sombor

Osijek
Osijek

Time

1:19.28
1:28.55
1:33.21
1:42.80
1:44.42

1:11.15
1:28.19

1:32.06

1:09.34
1:15.28

Pts

334
240
206
153
146

463
243

213

500
391

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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